DVD-1150 / DVD-1150HDD
Controllable 1U DVD/HDD Recorder
It's All About Control!
The BCD DVD-1150 was developed in response to re-
quests from BCD's clients asking for full remote con-
trol with complete operational status reporting includ-
ing current transport mode, frame position, remaining
record time, and 15-character title labels.

The DVD-1150  and DVD-1150HDD are available
now.         More details at BCDusa.com
Ordering Information
Model DVD-1150
Basic DVD-1150 DVD Recorder
Model DVD-1150HDD
DVD Recorder with 160GB Hard Disk Drive
Model DVD-1150HDR
DVD Recorder. User-installed HDD required
Options
1150-WS
Web Server Control Interface
1150-TC
SMPTE Time Code Generator/Reader/Overlay
(pending)
BCD DVD-1150/DVD-1150HDD
General
Dimensions: (W x H x D) 18” x 1.75” x 13”
Fits 19” EIA Rack
Power: 100VAC to 240VAC 50-440Hz, <30W